
PLACE BIB NAME POINTS

POINTS 
BEHIND 

LEADER

20-21 March  2026 

HEPTATHLON FINAL RESULTS

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 6670 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026World Record

 CR 6670 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026Championship Record

 WL 6670 Simon EHAMMER SUI 26 Kujawy Pomorze 21 Mar 2026World Leading

60 Metres Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 Metres 

Hurdles

Pole Vault 1000 Metres

 WR

1 392 Simon EHAMMER SUI 6670

995

6.69

 (1) 1099

8.15

(1)

2094(1)

782

14.87

(7)

2876(1)

822

2.02

(3)

3698(1)

1106

7.52

(1)

4804(1)

1004

5.30

(1)

5808(1)

862

2:41.04

(4)

6670(1)

 PB

2 412 Heath BALDWIN USA 6337

893

6.97-333

 (7) 896

7.34

(6)

1789(5)

843

15.86

(4)

2632(3)

878

2.08

(2)

3510(3)

1033

7.80

(2)

4543(3)

910

5.00

(4)

5453(2)

884

2:39.06

(3)

6337(2)

 SB

3 419 Kyle GARLAND USA 6245

907

6.93-425

 (4) 955

7.58

(2)

1862(2)

864

16.21

(3)

2726(2)

934

2.14

(1)

3660(2)

930

8.21

(10)

4590(2)

819

4.70

(10)

5409(3)

836

2:43.43

(6)

6245(3)

 PB

4 177 Vilém STRÁSKÝ CZE 6188

904

6.94-482

 (5) 898

7.35

(5)

1802(3)

743

14.24

(11)

2545(7)

740

1.93

(11)

3285(9)

1012

7.88

(4)

4297(6)

941

5.10

(3)

5238(4)

950

2:33.25

(2)

6188(4)

5 120 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL 6049

886

6.99-621

 (9) 850

7.15

(10)

1736(10)

811

15.34

(5)

2547(6)

794

1.99

(6)

3341(6)

974

8.03

(7)

4315(5)

880

4.90

(6)

5195(6)

854

2:41.75

(5)

6049(5)

6 203 Téo BASTIEN FRA 6004

854

7.08-666

 (13) 942

7.53

(3)

1796(4)

758

14.48

(10)

2554(5)

822

2.02

(4)

3376(5)

917

8.26

(11)

4293(7)

941

5.10

(2)

5234(5)

770

2:49.60

(11)

6004(6)

 PB

7 319 Jeff TESSELAAR NED 5960

882

7.00-710

 (10) 864

7.21

(8)

1746(9)

742

14.23

(12)

2488(12)

740

1.93

(10)

3228(11)

954

8.11

(8)

4182(10)

819

4.70

(9)

5001(9)

959

2:32.49

(1)

5960(7)

8 195 Rasmus ROOSLEHT EST 5952

823

7.17-718

 (14) 838

7.10

(11)

1661(14)

878

16.44

(1)

2539(8)

794

1.99

(5)

3333(7)

952

8.12

(9)

4285(8)

880

4.90

(7)

5165(7)

787

2:47.95

(9)

5952(8)

 SB

9 230 Manuel EITEL GER 5818

915

6.91-852

 (2) 809

6.98

(13)

1724(12)

796

15.10

(6)

2520(10)

767

1.96

(9)

3287(8)

841

8.58

(13)

4128(12)

910

5.00

(5)

5038(8)

780

2:48.61

(10)

5818(9)

10 115 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH 5776

889

6.98-894

 (8) 896

7.34

(7)

1785(6)

675

13.13

(14)

2460(13)

767

1.96

(8)

3227(12)

1005

7.91

(5)

4232(9)

731

4.40

(12)

4963(10)

813

2:45.48

(8)

5776(10)

11 171 Ondřej KOPECKÝ CZE 5772

858

7.07-898

 (12) 915

7.42

(4)

1773(7)

761

14.53

(9)

2534(9)

714

1.90

(12)

3248(10)

905

8.31

(12)

4153(11)

790

4.60

(11)

4943(11)

829

2:44.04

(7)

5772(11)

12 134 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA 5627

872

7.03-1043

 (11) 802

6.95

(14)

1674(13)

714

13.77

(13)

2388(14)

714

1.90

(13)

3102(13)

977

8.02

(6)

4079(13)

849

4.80

(8)

4928(12)

699

2:56.47

(12)

5627(12)

207 Makenson GLETTY FRA DNF

897

6.96

 (6) 854

7.17

(9)

1751(8)

866

16.24

(2)

2617(4)

794

1.99

(7)

3411(4)

1017

7.86

(3)

4428(4)

0

NM

4428(13)

DNS

261 Dario DESTER ITA DNF

907

6.93

 (3) 826

7.05

(12)

1733(11)

782

14.87

(8)

2515(11)

DNS
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